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(S/N : 417895) FXX0-4X1R9TB1.P VSP FXX0 Flash Pack 4x1.9TB SSD(1DWPD) 2
Usable 8%: 10TB 044-235005-005P  |VSPG1X00 Remote Rplctn 5TB Block 1
(Raid-6 6D+2P) 1.9TB SSD
Bfocade G620 1 GGbPS 12 Port Zél (_g_g) XBER-GEMIDRI12PTPOD-16G.P [5/W, 12 Port-On-Demand, with 12 BR 16G SWL 5FPs for Gen & Mid-Range Switch 7
(S/N : EWY1909503H)
(S/N : EWY1909503C) OMS3 FC Cable OM3 LC to LC FC cable 24
FXX0-4X1R9TB1.P VSP FXXO0 Flash Pack 4x1.9TB SSD(1DWPD) 2
Hitachi VSP F350 S4
(S/N : 485000) A34V-600-850-UNLP |Universal rail kit 1
: HDW?2-F850-DBSC.P  |VSP G/F XXO Drive Box (SFF) 1
2k,
Usebly 581078 HDW-F850-SCQTP  |VSP G SAS Cable 1m 2
(Raid-6 6D+2P) 1.9TB SSD :
043-100210-03-UL-S.P [PC I[EC C14tolEC C13 250VAC 10A 1.5M 2
Brocade G620 166bp5 12 Port zél (_:og),a-l] XBR-GEMIDR1ZPTPOD-16G.F [5/W, 12 Port-On-Demand, with 12 BR 166 SWL 5FPs for Gen & Mid-Range Switch 2
(S/N : EWY19095032)
(S/N : EWY1909504G) OM3 FC Cable OM3 LC to LC FC cable 24
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